TVS Surface Mount – 600W > P6KE Series
Description
The P6KE series is designed specifically
to protect sensitive electronic equipment
from voltage transients induced by lightning
and other transient voltage events.
Features
◆ 600W peak pulsepower capability at 10 x 1000μs waveform, repetition rate (duty cycle):

Figure 5 - Steady State Power Dissipation Figure 6 - Maximum Non-Repetitive
Derating Curve Forward Surge Current Uni-Directional Only
Part Numbering System
P6KE XXX C A
(1) (2) (3) (4)
(1) SERIES.
(2) VRVOLTAGE.
(3) BI-DIRECTIONAL.
(4) 5% VOLTAGE TOLERANCE.
Product Dimensions
DO-15
Dimension
Inches Millimeters
NOTE
MIN MAX MIN MAX
A 0.230 0.300 5.80 7.60
B 0.104 0.140 2.60 3.60 Φ
C 0.026 0.034 0.70 0.90 Φ
D 1.000 25.40
Summary of Packing Options
Package Type Description
Packing
Quantity
Industry
Standard
DO-15
Embossed Carrier Reel Pack 2000PCS EIA-481-D
C
B
D DA
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for ESD Suppressors / TVS Diodes category: